EXCLUSIVE RENTAL RETREATS ,PEURTO VALLARTA
RENTAL REGISTRATION FORM

Please print this application, complete fully and return by scan/email to: 
Livingstoner7@gmail.com or fax to 416-539-9292  
PROPERTY NAME________________________________________________
	Check In Date:
	Check Out Date:

	Applicant’s Name: 


	Employer’s Name: 



	Address: 


	Employer’s Address:

	Rent/Own Home?
	Job Title:



	Phone (Home): 


	Phone (Work):



	E-Mail Address:


	Phone (Cell): 



	Home Insurance Provider:


	Dogs? – max of 1  (specify age, breed, weight)



	Pre Stock Refrigerator Stock; Yes (  ) No ( )

List Items Food Required:

________________________________________

________________________________________

_______________________________________

List Alcohol Required:
	Maid Service Required              Yes (  ) No (  )
 If Yes How Often (subject to additional charge)

Daily ( )  1X week (  ) 2X week  (  ) 3X week ( )

Minimum of 2 time week Required 



	Vehicle Plate No.: 

List Rental Company if applicable:
	Air Port Pick up Required        Yes (  )   No (  )
Airport Drop Off Required        Yes (  )   No (  )
Flight Details: Airline, Date, Time
Arrival:

Departure:


	                                  Names of ALL Adults & Children occupying the Accommodation   

Name                                                                     Age                                  Relationship

	1.



	2.



	3.



	4.



	5.



	6.



	7.



	8.



	9.



	10.


